General information about company

Scrip code 543522

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INEOE5R01017

Name of the company NANAVATI VENTURES LIMITED
Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Half yearly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2024

Date of alotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. . Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Particular YesfNo Group shareholder Public
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity hasissued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther thg Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any sharesin locked-in? Yes Yes No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise N
o No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign owner ship limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
Ason the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
Ason the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
Ason the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Tablel - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of ) Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | 1018 N0S. Sharenolding asa%of | ¢jass of securities (1X)
Cateqo Category of Nos. Of sid u idu underlvin shares held total no. of shares
€90 | sharehoider | shareholders | PAC UP paig-up ying e (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | 1ot
() equity shares | equity Depository otal asa
() i) held ' (IV)+(V)+ 1957) (VIII) Asa% of % of
(V) |sharesheld | Receipts (V1) | (/) (A+B+C2) Classeg: | Class 00
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 1 2414100 2414100 51.69 2414100 2414100 | 51.69
Group
B) Public 125 2255900 2255900 48.31 2255900 2255900 | 48.31
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 126 4670000 4670000 100 4670000 4670000 | 100




Tablel - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding, Number of
asavh Number of Shares
No. Of assuming full . pledged or P
No. Of No. of Shares conversion of Id_;)cked )l(n” otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
Shares . Underlying | convertible ares (XI1) encumbered | Number of
Shares
Catedor Category of | Underlying Underlvin Outstanding | securities (as (X111) equity shares
0 €901 | sharehoider Outstanding out star¥dir? convertible | apercentage held in
(W) convertible Warrants 9 | securities of diluted Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities . and No. Of | share capital) % of %of |form (XIV)
(Xi) Sub- Sub- Sub-
) Warrants XNh= No. () total | No. | total category | category | category
(Xi) (a (VID+(X) As Shares | (a) | Shares 0 (i) (iii)
a% of held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 51.69 934600 | 38.71 2414100
Group
(B) Public 48.31 2255800 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 100 934600 | 20.01 4669900 0 0 0




Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Shareholdingasa | class of securities (1X)
Nos, Of N;'JAOJ fully Partly No. Of shares ;?;?gﬁ; d % of total no. of
Category & Name of paid up paid-up | underlying o shares (calculated | No of Voting (X1V) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity ’ ; iy = % of
the Shareholders (1) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a’/o0
am sharesheld | yres | Receipts (V1) | WYV | i) Asa% of Total
(V) (V1) Classeg: | Class ‘
held (V) (A+B+C2) X > Total Voting
egy rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@ Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu 2414100 2414100 | 5169 2414100 2414100 51.69
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 1 2414100 2414100 51.69 2414100 2414100 | 51.69
2 Foreign
Tota
Shareholding of
Promoter and 1 2414100 2414100 | 5169 2414100 2414100 | 51.69
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)
D+A)2)
B Tablelll - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@ Institutions (Domestic)
2 Institutions (Foreign)
®3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
© holding nomindl share | o) 362300 362300  |7.76 362300 362300 | 7.76
capital uptoRs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
) holding nominal share |, 1239000 1230000 | 26.53 1239000 1239000 | 26.53
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
0} Bodies Corporate 10 564000 564000 12.08 564000 564000 |12.08
(m) Any Other (specify) |10 90600 90600 194 90600 90600 |1.94
Sub-Tota (B)(4) 125 2255900 2255900 48.31 2255900 2255900 | 48.31
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 125 2255900 2255900 48.31 2255900 2255900 | 48.31
(2+(B)
(3+(B)@)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharehol der
Total (A+B+C2) 126 4670000 4670000 100 4670000 4670000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 126 4670000 4670000 100 4670000 4670000 | 100




Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a% assuming NU”IQZS",Of pledged or Sub izetion of sh
No. Of No. of Underlying | full conversion | Lockedin otherwise | Number of -categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | of convertible | Shares (XI1) encumbered | gquity shares
S Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (asa (X1 ﬁqeldtiyn
' Outstanding | Outstanding | securitiesand | percentage of dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% | form (xIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (X1)= of totel | \ | ot total Sub- Sub- Sub-
@ (VI+(X) Asa | No. (@) | Shares (@ | Shares category | category | category
% of (A+B+C2) ?S)ld held (b) 0] (@i (i)
A Table |l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
0] Indian
@ 51.69 934600 | 38.71 2414100
Sub-Total
51.69 934600 | 38.71 2414100
(A
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 51.69 934600 | 38.71 2414100
Group
(A)=(A)
D+A)2
B Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
0] Institutions (Domestic)
2 Institutions (Foreign)
?3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
(9) 7.76 362200 0 0 0
(h) 26.53 1239000 0 0 0
0] 12.08 564000 0 0 0
(m) 1.94 90600 0 0 0
Sub-Total
48.31 2255800 0 0 0
(B4
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)
48.31 2255800 0 0 0
(D+(B)
(29+(B)
(3+(B)(4)
C Table |V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 934600 | 20.01 4669900
Total (A+B+C 100 934600 | 20,01 4669900

)




IndividualgHindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

KASHMIRA HEMANTKUMAR NANAVATI

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAOPNG155F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

2414100

2414100

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

2414100

2414100

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
asper SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

51.69

51.69

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

2414100

2414100

Classegy

Tota

2414100

2414100

Total asa % of
Total Voting rights

51.69

51.69

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capita) (XI)=
(VIN)+(Xi)(a) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

51.69

51.69

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

934600

934600

Asa% of tota
Shares held (b)

38.71

38.71

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

Asa% of tota
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheld in
demateriaized

form (XIV)

2414100

2414100




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

MONEYSTAR
TRADELINK PRIVATE
LIMITED

KALARATRI
TRADEWING LLP

RUDRAAVTAR
CONSULTANCY
SERVICESLLP

RUDRAAVTAR
CONSULTANCY
SERVICESLLP

STARDREAM
TRADELINK LLP

Click here
to go back

PAN (1)

AAPCM4379Q

ABBFK3039P

ABGFR2646L

ABVFM9086E

AFCFS1165F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

108000

75000

87000

60000

102000

432000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

108000

75000

87000

60000

102000

432000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

231

161

1.86

1.28

218

9.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

108000

75000

87000

60000

102000

432000

Classegy

Tota

108000

75000

87000

60000

102000

432000

Total asa % of
Total Voting rights

231

161

1.86

1.28

218

9.25

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capita) (XI)=
(VID+(X) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

231

161

1.86

1.28

218

9.25

Number of Locked

in shares (XI11)

No. (a)

Asa% of tota
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheld in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

108000

75000

87000

60000

102000

432000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (i) |0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Individuals- ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PRIYANKA
SHWETKUMAR
KORADIYA

SAMAD
AHMED
KHAN

MOHAMMED
MOHSIN
HAJMOHAMMED
AIMERWALA

YASMIN
MAHEBOOB
AIMERWALA

SONAL
HARSHADBHAI
VAGHELA

RAJUBHAI
RAVAL

NILA
BISWAKARMA

PAN (1)

AXVPM4280A

BHXPK5365H

BKDPA2974D

CFWPA7410M

CIWPV6350G

CJSPR9315N

DCMPB0272G

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

51000

81000

54000

108000

54000

69000

102000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

51000

81000

54000

108000

54000

69000

102000

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
asper SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

1.09

173

116

231

1.16

1.48

2.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

51000

81000

54000

108000

54000

69000

102000

Classegy

Tota

51000

81000

54000

108000

54000

69000

102000

Total asa % of
Total Voting rights

1.09

173

116

231

1.16

1.48

2.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

1.09

1.73

1.16

231

1.16

1.48

2.18

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheld in
demateriaized
form (XIV)

51000

81000

54000

108000

54000

69000

102000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Individuals- ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

BIKASH RASILY

MANISHABEN KOLI

SATISHBHAI KOLI

BHARATBHAI PARSOTTAMBHAI SONI

Click hereto go back

PAN (1)

DZOPK2718B

NAZPK7639R

NAZPK8227H

NDSPS4012Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

54000

63000

63000

78000

777000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

54000

63000

63000

78000

777000

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
asper SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

116

135

135

167

16.64

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

54000

63000

63000

78000

777000

Classegy

Tota

54000

63000

63000

78000

777000

Total asa % of
Total Voting rights

116

135

135

167

16.64

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capita) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

1.16

135

135

1.67

16.64

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheld in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

54000

63000

63000

78000

777000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares




Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0
Sub-category (i) |0
Sub-category (iii) |0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

10

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

90600

90600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

90600

90600

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

194

194

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

90600

90600

Classegly

Tota

90600

90600

Total asa % of
Total Voting rights

194

194

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capita) (XI)=
(VID+(X) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

194

194

Number of Locked

in shares (XI11)

No. (a)

Asa% of tota
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheld in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

90600

90600




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0
Sub-category (i) |0
Sub-category (iii) |0







