General information about company								
Scrip code	543522							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE0E5R01017							
Name of the company	NANAVATI VENTURES LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	Yes							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Half yearly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2024							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)							
As on shareholding date	100	0							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0							

			Table 1	I - Summa	ry Statement	holding of spe	ecified securities				
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	(VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
(11)	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	2414100			2414100	51.69	2414100		2414100	51.69
(B)	Public	125	2255900			2255900	48.31	2255900		2255900	48.31
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	126	4670000			4670000	100	4670000		4670000	100

			Table	I - Summar	y Statement h	olding o	of specif	ied s	ecuritie	es			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
			securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				51.69	934600	38.71			2414100			
(B)	Public				48.31					2255800	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	_			100	934600	20.01			4669900	0	0	0

	Table II -	- Statement s	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group				
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number o	_	Rights hel	ld in each	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of	
		(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehole	ding pattern of	f the Promo	oter and Promote	r Group						
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	2414100			2414100	51.69	2414100		2414100	51.69	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	2414100			2414100	51.69	2414100		2414100	51.69	
(2)	Foreign				1	•						
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		1	2414100			2414100	51.69	2414100		2414100	51.69	
В	Table III - Statement sh	Fable III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions (Domestic))										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)											
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governme	ent(s)									
(4)	Non-institutions											
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	80	362300			362300	7.76	362300		362300	7.76	
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	25	1239000			1239000	26.53	1239000		1239000	26.53	
(1)	Bodies Corporate	10	564000			564000	12.08	564000		564000	12.08	
(m)	Any Other (specify)	10	90600			90600	1.94	90600		90600	1.94	
Sub-Total (B)(4)		125	2255900			2255900	48.31	2255900		2255900	48.31	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		125	2255900			2255900	48.31	2255900		2255900	48.31	
С	Table IV - Statement sl	howing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Non	Promoter- Non F	Public sharehol	der					
Total (A+B+C2)		126	4670000			4670000	100	4670000		4670000	100	
Total (A+B+C)		126	4670000			4670000	100	4670000		4670000	100	

	Ta	able II - Stat	ement showin	g shareholding p	attern (of the P	romo	ter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible Shares Und	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Promote	er and Pro	moter G	roup		l		II.	
(1)	Indian											
(a)				51.69	934600	38.71			2414100			
Sub-Total (A)(1)				51.69	934600	38.71			2414100			
(2)	Foreign	•										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				51.69	934600	38.71			2414100			
В	Table III - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding pa	attern of the Public	sharehold	ler						
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (F	oreign)										
(3)	Central Gover	nment / State C	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	ns										
(g)				7.76					362200	0	0	0
(h)				26.53					1239000	0	0	0
(l)				12.08					564000	0	0	0
(m)				1.94					90600	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)				48.31					2255800	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				48.31					2255800	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Non Pr	omoter- l	Non Publ	ic sha	reholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100	934600	20.01			4669900			
Total (A+B+C				100	934600	20.01			4669900			

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KASHMIRA HEMANTKUMAR NANAVATI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAOPN6155F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2414100	2414100
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	2414100	2414100
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	51.69	51.69
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	2414100	2414100
Class eg:y		
Total	2414100	2414100
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	51.69	51.69
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	51.69	51.69
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	934600	934600
As a % of total Shares held (b)	38.71	38.71
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2414100	2414100

Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

			Bodies Corporate			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MONEYSTAR TRADELINK PRIVATE LIMITED	KALARATRI TRADEWING LLP	RUDRAAVTAR CONSULTANCY SERVICES LLP	RUDRAAVTAR CONSULTANCY SERVICES LLP	STARDREAM TRADELINK LLP	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAPCM4379Q	ABBFK3039P	ABGFR2646L	ABVFM9086E	AFCFS1165F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares neld (IV)	108000	75000	87000	60000	102000	432000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	108000	75000	87000	60000	102000	432000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.31	1.61	1.86	1.28	2.18	9.25
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	108000	75000	87000	60000	102000	432000
Class eg:y						
Гotal	108000	75000	87000	60000	102000	432000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.31	1.61	1.86	1.28	2.18	9.25
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.31	1.61	1.86	1.28	2.18	9.25
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	108000	75000	87000	60000	102000	432000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			·	·	•
Reason for not providing PAN						

Sub-categorization of shares										
Shareholding (No. of shares) under										
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0				
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0				
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0				

	Individuals -	- ii. Individual s	hareholders holding n	ominal share cap	ital in excess of Rs	. 2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRIYANKA SHWETKUMAR KORADIYA	SAMAD AHMED KHAN	MOHAMMED MOHSIN HAJIMOHAMMED AJMERWALA	YASMIN MAHEBOOB AJMERWALA	SONAL HARSHADBHAI VAGHELA	RAJUBHAI RAVAL	NILA BISWAKARMA
PAN (II)	AXVPM4280A	BHXPK5365H	BKDPA2974D	CFWPA7410M	CIWPV6350G	CJSPR9315N	DCMPB0272G
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	51000	81000	54000	108000	54000	69000	102000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	51000	81000	54000	108000	54000	69000	102000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.09	1.73	1.16	2.31	1.16	1.48	2.18
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ass of securities (IX	ζ)				
Class eg: X	51000	81000	54000	108000	54000	69000	102000
Class eg:y							
Total	51000	81000	54000	108000	54000	69000	102000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.09	1.73	1.16	2.31	1.16	1.48	2.18
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.09	1.73	1.16	2.31	1.16	1.48	2.18
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1	l .	1	1	1	1
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	51000	81000	54000	108000	54000	69000	102000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					<u> </u>	*
Reason for not providing PAN							

Sub-categorization of shares							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.					
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BIKASH RASILY	MANISHABEN KOLI	SATISHBHAI KOLI	BHARATBHAI PARSOTTAMBHAI SONI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	DZOPK2718B	NAZPK7639R	NAZPK8227H	NDSPS4012Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	54000	63000	63000	78000	777000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	54000	63000	63000	78000	777000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.16	1.35	1.35	1.67	16.64
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	54000	63000	63000	78000	777000
Class eg:y					
Total	54000	63000	63000	78000	777000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.16	1.35	1.35	1.67	16.64
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.16	1.35	1.35	1.67	16.64
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				·
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	54000	63000	63000	78000	777000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		•	•	
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization	of shares				-

Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1				
Category	HUF				
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category				
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back			
PAN (II)		Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	10	10			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	90600	90600			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	90600	90600			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.94	1.94			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	90600	90600			
Class eg:y					
Total	90600	90600			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.94	1.94			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full convertion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.94	1.94			
	Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	90600	90600			

Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No.	Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0			
Sub-category (ii)	0	0			
Sub-category (iii)	0	0			